PM2 Testing Schedule
Monday, 12/01/25 8:00-9:00 Kindergarten Early Literacy
Tuesday, 12/02/25 8:00-10:00 1st Grade Early Literacy
Thursday, 12/04/25 8:00-10:00 2nd Grade Reading
Monday, 12/08/25 8:00-10:00 2nd Grade Math
Tuesday, 12/09/25 8:00-10:00 1st Grade Math
Thursday, 12/11/25 8:00-9:00 Kindergarten Math
Monday, 12/15/25 8:00-11:00 3rd Grade Reading
Tuesday, 12/16/25 8:00-11:00 4th Grade Reading
Thursday, 12/18/25 8:00-11:00 5th Grade Reading
Monday, 01/05/26 8:00-11:00 3-5 Reading Make-Up
Tuesday, 01/06/26 8:00-11:00 3rd Grade Math
Thursday, 01/08/26 8:00-11:00 4th Grade Math
Friday, 01/09/26 8:00-11:00 5th Grade Math
Monday, 01/12/26 8:00-11:17 6th Grade Reading
Tuesday, 01/13/26 8:00-11:17 7th & 8th Grade Reading
Wednesday, 01/14/26 8:00-11:00 3-5 Math Make-Up
Thursday, 01/15/26 8:00-10:28 6th Grade Math
Friday, 01/16/26 8:00-10:28 7th & 8th grade Math
Tuesday, 01/20/26 8:00-11:17 6-8 Reading Make-Up

Thursday, 01/22/26 8:00-10:28 6-8 Math Make-Up



